Darbuotoju vidutinis darbo uZmokestis 2024 m.

Eil.
Nr.

A WIN PP

Rodiklis

IS viso
Administracija
Gydytojai
Slaugytojai

Kitas personalas,
teikiantis asmens
sveikatos
priezitiros
paslaugas
Kitas personalas

Vidutinis
darbuotoju
skaicius 2024 m.

82
12
19
33

10

Vidutinis uzimty
etaty skaicius
2024 m.

77,99
11,29
18,17
32,92

8,48

7,13

2024 m.
vidutinis
meénesinis vieno
darbuotojo
darbo

uzmokestis, €
5
2487,25
3263,58
4353,92
1783,08

1475,67

1091,00

2024
m. vidutinis
meénesinis vieno
etato darbo
uzmokestis, €

6
2646,92
3406,25
4650,25
1809,67

1770,75

1248,75



